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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
AUTODESK INC [ ADSK ] (Check all applicable)
BARTZ CAROL X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
111 MCINNIS PARKWAY

(Street)

SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
02/04/2008

below) below)

Executive Chairman

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 900 D | $41.94 1,085,362 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 4,200 D | $41.59 1,081,162 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 300 D | $41.68 1,080,862 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 1,000 D | $41.85 1,079,862 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 590 D | $41.62 1,079,272 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 st 1,500 D $41.7 1,077,772 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 2,300 D | $42.02 1,075,472 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 2,700 D | $41.54 1,072,772 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 800 D | $41.95 1,071,972 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 200 D | $42.05 1,071,772 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 1,400 D | $41.65 1,070,372 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 800 D | $41.64 1,069,572 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 500 D | $41.96 1,069,072 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 2,200 D $41.5 1,066,872 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 584 D | $41.52 1,066,288 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 1,021 D | $41.91 1,065,267 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 1,100 D $41.9 1,064,167 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 st 1,500 D | $41.48 1,062,667 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 1,100 D $41.6 1,061,567 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 3,100 D | $41.83 1,058,467 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 2,100 D | $41.53 1,056,367 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 2,300 D | $41.58 1,054,067 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 s 2,100 D | $41.78 1,051,967 D
Common Stock 02/04/2008 st 1,200 D | $41.57 1,050,767 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001197640
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000769397

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lﬁltg'éales re]%)gff%l:évéﬂs Form 4 were effected M‘s’ﬁ‘éﬁ(% %I‘ﬁ%a}g) 10§§-1 trading plali%ﬁ%ﬁ):ttéﬁ%y the reporting person on June ]g:g@gz‘lgg (instr. 5) gme::jmally E:r;(:::iSeD():t :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
Remark4:8ecurity | | | (A) or Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
Due to a limitation of only 30 allowable line items in Table 1 on the Form 4 dated 02/0542Q®$ for Ms. Bartz, the additional line item entries in Table 1 are being repoTtethsadtisnigylitional Form 4 also dated
02/05/2008. (Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
[ena® | Nancy R. Thiel, A in: |
INANc . 1el, Attorney-in-
- T 02/05/2008

Fact for Carol Bartz

** Signatu mmegro ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities| benefigially owned directly jopiadirectly. | Expiration of

* |f the form fis filed by mofe than one reportilg person, see Instiu€88A 4 ¥o)(v)| (A) | (P) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

*




